
Scholarship
The scheduled date

of bank transfer
支給月 銀行振込予定日

2013 April Apr 1 (Mon) ~ Apr 30 (Tue) May 15 (Wed) 2013年4月 4月1日 (月) ~ 4月30日 (火) 5月15日 (水)

May 1 (Wed) ~ May 2 (Thu) May 15 (Wed) 5月1日 (水) ~ 5月2日 (木) 5月15日 (水)

May 7 (Tue) ~ May 17 (Fri) May 30 (Thu) 5月7日 (火) ~ 5月17日 (金) 5月30日 (木)

May 20 (Mon) ~ May 31 (Fri) June 14 (Fri) 5月20日 (月) ~ 5月31日 (金) 6月14日 (金)

Jun 3 (Mon) ~ Jun 4 (Tue) June 14 (Fri) 6月3日 (月) ~ 6月4日 (火) 6月14日 (金)

Jun 5 (Wed) ~ Jun 18 (Tue) June 28 (Fri) 6月5日 (水) ~ 6月18日 (火) 6月28日 (金)

Jun 19 (Wed) ~ Jun 28 (Fri) July 12 (Fri) 6月19日 (水) ~ 6月28日 (金) 7月12日 (金)

Jul 1 (Mon) ~ Jul 3 (Wed) July 12 (Fri) 7月1日 (月) ~ 7月3日 (水) 7月12日 (金)

Jul 4 (Thu) ~ Jul 18 (Thu) July 30 (Tue) 7月4日 (木) ~ 7月18日 (木) 7月30日 (火)

Jul 19 (Fri) ~ Jul 31 (Wed) August 9 (Fri) 7月19日 (金) ~ 7月31日 (水) 8月9日 (金)

Aug 1 (Thu) ~ Aug 1 (Thu) August 9 (Fri) 8月1日 (木) ~ 8月1日 (木) 8月9日 (金)

Aug 2 (Fri) ~ Aug 6 (Tue) August 20 (Tue) 8月2日 (金) ~ 8月6日 (火) 8月20日 (火)

Aug 7 (Wed) ~ Aug 16 (Fri) August 30 (Fri) 8月7日 (水) ~ 8月16日 (金) 8月30日 (金)

Aug 19 (Mon) ~ Aug 30 (Fri) September 13 (Fri) 8月19日 (月) ~ 8月30日 (金) 9月13日 (金)

Sep 2 (Mon) ~ Sep 3 (Tue) September 13 (Fri) 9月2日 (月) ~ 9月3日 (火) 9月13日 (金)

Sep 4 (Wed) ~ Sep 18 (Wed) September 30 (Mon) 9月4日 (水) ~ 9月18日 (水) 9月30日 (月)

Sep 19 (Thu) ~ Sep 30 (Mon) October 15 (Tue) 9月19日 (木) ~ 9月30日 (月) 10月15日 (火)

Scholarship

transferred month

The scheduled date

of bank transfer
振込月 銀行振込予定日

Oct 3 (Thu) October 15 (Tue) ~ 10月3日 (木) 10月15日 (火)

Oct 17 (Thu) October 30 (Wed) ~ 10月17日 (木) 10月30日 (水)

Nov 1 (Fri) November 15 (Fri) ~ 11月1日 (金) 11月15日 (金)

Nov 18 (Mon) November 29 (Fri) ~ 11月18日 (月) 11月29日 (金)

Dec 2 (Mon) December 13 (Fri) ~ 12月2日 (月) 12月13日 (金)

Dec 16 (Mon) December 27 (Fri) ~ 12月16日 (月) 12月27日 (金)

Dec 25 (Wed) January 15 (Wed) ~ 12月25日 (水) 1月15日 (水)

Jan 17 (Fri) January 30 (Thu) ~ 1月17日 (金) 1月30日 (木)

Jan 31 (Fri) February 14 (Fri) ~ 1月31日 (金) 2月14日 (金)

Feb 17 (Mon) February 28 (Fri) ~ 2月17日 (月) 2月28日 (金)

Mar 3 (Mon) March 14 (Fri) ~ 3月3日 (月) 3月14日 (金)

Mar 14 (Fri) March 28 (Fri) ~ 3月14日 (金) 3月28日 (金)

2014 April Mar 26 (Wed) April 15 (Tue) 2014年4月 ~ 3月26日 (水) 4月15日 (火)

Where to sign for enrollment confirmation: Student Affairs Section of your school

or graduate School (OUSSEP: International Student Affairs Division)

在籍確認サイン場所：所属部局の留学生担当部署（OUSSEPのみ学生交流推進課）

2014 March 2014年3月

在籍確認簿へのサイン※1

2013 September 2013年9月

2013 October 2013年10月

2013 November 2013年11月

Sign on the enrollment confirmation form ※1

2013 June 2013年6月

2013 July 2013年7月

2013 August 2013年8月

Scholarship Payment Schedule for 2013

JASSO (Short-term) Scholarship

平成25年度　奨学金支給日程表

留学生交流支援制度(短期受入れ)　〔JASSO〕

Sign on the enrollment confirmation form ※1 在籍確認簿へのサイン※1

2013 May 2013年5月

2013年12月

2014年1月

2014年2月

2013 December

2014 January

2014 February

From the first 
day of each 31-
days cycle 

あなたの 

31日サイクルの

始まりの日 

H25 JASSO　奨学金支給日程一覧 (10月以降変更版)


